© 2022 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 888.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 1/11 Rev. 04/26/22
WP9LK2
®
FEATURES
• TIR Strike Optics
• Available in Monochromatic Amber, 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K and 5000K

Color Option
CC Custom Color
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1 Back Light Control not available for Type 5Q and Type 5W
2 See Lumen Multiplier chart on Page 11 for lumen scaling factor. Consult factory for additional details.
3 5-step MacAdam Ellipse Binning is standard. Consult factory for 3-step MacAdam Ellipse Binning
4 Turtle Friendly.
House Side Shield Fuse Options
BC 1 Backlight Control SF 120, 277, 347 Line Volts
DF 208, 240, 480 Line Volts
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Equivalent
WP9L-P35 = 81L-550
WP9L-P70 = 108L-550
WP9L-E35 =  81L-550
WP9LK2
LED UPGRADE KIT
© 2022 Kim Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 888.678.1000 / Website www.kimlighting.com
Page 3/11 Rev. 04/26/22
WP9LK2
®
DELIVERED LUMENS
LED
#
Nominal
Lumen
Package
Drive
Current Distribution
3000K 70CRI 4000K 70CRI 5000K 70CRI
Lumen
BUG Rating
Im/w Lumen
BUG Rating
Im/w Lumen
BUG Rating
Im/w
B U G B U G B U G
81 15,000 550
1 16511 2 0 1 119.6 17135 2 0 1 124.1 17841 2 0 1 129.3
1-BC 10571 0 0 1 76.6 10970 0 0 1 79.5 11423 0 0 1 82.8
2 15496 2 0 2 112.3 16081 2 0 2 116.5 16745 2 0 2 121.3
2-BC 9870 0 0 2 71.5 10243 0 0 2 74.2 10666 0 0 2 77.3
3 15369 2 0 3 111.3 15949 2 0 3 115.5 16607 2 0 3 120.3
3-BC 9555 0 0 2 69.2 9915 0 0 2 71.8 10325 0 0 2 74.8
4 16147 1 0 3 117.0 16757 1 0 3 121.4 17448 1 0 4 126.4
4-BC 11679 0 0 3 84.6 12120 0 0 3 87.8 12620 0 0 3 91.4
4W 15395 2 0 3 111.5 15976 2 0 4 115.7 16635 2 0 4 120.5
4W-BC 9875 1 0 2 71.5 10248 1 0 2 74.2 10671 1 0 2 77.3
5Q 15963 4 0 2 115.6 16565 4 0 2 120.0 17249 4 0 2 125.0
R 15323 2 0 3 111.0 15902 2 0 3 115.2 16558 2 0 3 120.0
L 15323 2 0 3 111.0 15902 2 0 3 115.2 16558 2 0 3 120.0
108
20,000 550
1 21901 2 0 2 118.5 22728 2 0 2 122.9 23665 2 0 2 128.0
1-BC 14021 0 0 1 75.8 14551 0 0 1 78.7 15151 0 0 1 81.9
2 20555 3 0 3 111.2 21331 3 0 3 115.4 22211 3 0 3 120.1
2-BC 13092 1 0 2 70.8 13587 1 0 2 73.5 14147 1 0 2 76.5
3 20386 2 0 4 110.3 21155 2 0 4 114.4 22028 2 0 4 119.1
3-BC 12674 1 0 3 68.5 13152 1 0 3 71.1 13695 1 0 3 74.1
4 21418 2 0 4 115.8 22227 2 0 4 120.2 23144 2 0 4 125.2
4-BC 15492 1 0 4 83.8 16076 1 0 4 87.0 16740 1 0 4 90.5
4W 20420 2 0 4 110.4 21191 2 0 4 114.6 22065 2 0 4 119.3
4W-BC 13099 1 0 3 70.8 13593 1 0 3 73.5 14154 1 0 3 76.6
5Q 21173 4 0 2 114.5 21973 4 0 2 118.8 22879 4 0 2 123.7
R 20325 2 0 3 109.9 21092 2 0 4 114.1 21962 3 0 4 118.8
L 20325 2 0 3 109.9 21092 2 0 4 114.1 21962 3 0 4 118.8
25,000 700
1 26376 2 0 2 112.0 27372 2 0 2 116.2 28501 2 0 2 121.1